
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Raft River Highway Dist. Containment 30 days Wed 3/7/07 Fri 4/20/07

2 Mobilization 1 day Wed 3/7/07 Thu 3/8/07

3 Pad Prep 4 days Thu 3/8/07 Wed 3/14/07

4 Aggregate Base 2 days Wed 3/14/07 Fri 3/16/07

5 Base Compaction 1 day Fri 3/16/07 Mon 3/19/07

6 Engineer Inspection 0 days Mon 3/19/07 Mon 3/19/07

7 Vapor Barrier 1 day Mon 3/19/07 Tue 3/20/07

8 Lay Rebar-- Floor 1 day Mon 3/19/07 Tue 3/20/07

9 Engineer Inspection 0 days Tue 3/20/07 Tue 3/20/07

10 Pour Concrete Floor 1 day Tue 3/20/07 Wed 3/21/07

11 Saw Cut Floor 1 day Thu 3/22/07 Fri 3/23/07

12 Form and Prep Concrete Walls 1 day Fri 3/23/07 Mon 3/26/07

13 Install Drain Valve 1 day Mon 3/26/07 Tue 3/27/07

14 Engineer Inspection 0 days Tue 3/27/07 Tue 3/27/07

15 Pour Concrete Walls 1 day Tue 3/27/07 Wed 3/28/07

16 Concrete Cure Time 7 days Wed 3/28/07 Mon 4/9/07

17 Coat Concrete with Water Seal 5 days Mon 4/9/07 Mon 4/16/07

18 Water Test 2 days Mon 4/16/07 Wed 4/18/07

19 Engineer Inspection 0 days Wed 4/18/07 Wed 4/18/07

20 Demobilization 1 day Wed 4/18/07 Thu 4/19/07

21 Containment Acceptance and Completion 1 day Thu 4/19/07 Fri 4/20/07
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